Karta produktu: Heatless desiccant dryer OMI KMD80

Warianty produktu

Index

Heatless desiccant dryer OMI KMD80
KMD80

VERVO

product code: KMD80

Air flow [I/min]

Flow rate [m3/h]

Cisnienie [bar]

Pressure max [bar]

Dewpoint [°C]

Standard complete drying cycle time [min]
Regenation air consumption [m3/h]
Inlet temp. [°C]

Max. ambient temp. [°C]

Min. ambient temp. [°C]
Connection [BSP]

Power supply [V/Ph/Hz]

Adsorbent

Weight [kg]

Hight [mm]

Width [mm]

Lenght [mm]

Price

VErvao

1333

12.6
35-50
46

2

3/4"
230/1/50-60
Alumina
60

1318
475
405

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2025-12-15



	Karta produktu: Heatless desiccant dryer OMI KMD80
	Warianty produktu


